
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

73 

6 

0 

29 

77 

24 

1 

2 

290 

70 

111 

35 

60 

52 

447 

57 

63 

116 

357 

892 

112 

88 

15 

44 

20 

109 

56 

47 

183 

94 

99 

5 

75 

チーム名 

オフ走り隊@WELL-COME 

秘密結社G 

team G-zc 

野母崎エンデューロ 

チーム関西（チームだけど1人） 

24service 

爽やか礼新宮 

ダートバイクZIM 

北九アイドラーズ（仮） 

オフ走り隊@打倒〇松 

KTM福岡 

マインドコントロール 

へっぽこ道場&T-FLEX 

小山田ワークス 

テントウムシ 

Team Beat　Cチーム 

well-beat 

TEAM・ゲロゲロ 

TEAM FLEX withへっぴり牧場 

T-FLEX 

青のり 

TEAM GAMADASU 

T-FLEX 

Team wood's＆Beat 

つまみｵｰﾙスターズ. BMT 

荷揚町Racing 

男泣き 

みかん山＆パリオ美容室 

赤間ホンダレーシングクラブ 

チームひとり 

レーシングボーイ　池本 

TEAM GAMADASU 

teamゲロゲロ 

Laps 

21 

21 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Total Time 

5:16:35.638 

5:18:25.249 

5:17:02.339 

5:27:11.741 

5:27:48.264 

5:31:19.191 

5:15:37.995 

5:16:55.433 

5:17:34.137 

5:18:34.511 

5:23:24.210 

5:14:27.076 

5:15:34.975 

5:18:07.986 

5:20:27.719 

5:21:15.703 

5:22:50.458 

5:31:16.076 

4:22:42.439 

5:01:39.229 

5:15:19.939 

5:25:29.899 

5:26:20.211 

5:28:15.231 

5:31:43.539 

5:32:23.944 

5:32:25.109 

5:11:56.913 

5:18:18.462 

5:21:45.408 

5:22:49.320 

5:23:13.603 

5:23:22.121 

差 

1:49.611 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

BestLap 

14:52.341 

14:50.597 

15:37.965 

15:27.022 

15:58.813 

16:01.079 

14:54.451 

14:49.506 

14:22.574 

15:27.529 

16:07.439 

16:31.956 

17:36.952 

17:16.067 

16:42.798 

16:43.074 

17:19.596 

16:42.978 

13:26.439 

16:41.936 

17:51.415 

16:51.517 

17:17.402 

17:14.271 

18:07.076 

17:25.238 

18:00.424 

16:08.404 

16:54.705 

17:44.907 

19:32.550 

18:20.803 

17:40.233 

ライダー１ 

ミギー 

ハック 

前田啓介 

小無田哲平 

池町佳生 

藤木一真 

池田幸治 

キャプ10 

友山雅人 

重永勇輝 

竹田昌史 

白水哲也 

うっしー 

内村幸也 

金子太 

ケイト 

本田陸斗 

後田繁春 

上入佐勝久 

綿貫太介 

小川知記 

白倉好昭 

濱田一也 

つるやん 

田中信 

町長 

アジアの虎 

川上文博 

花田展行 

内田保志 

sunny池本 

永橋智広 

馬場幸夫 

ライダー２ 

ミー君 

森田昌和 

小無田真也 

中木原純 

新宮浩平 

ジュン 

清河　良平 

藤原優太 

高見研二 

神田孝行 

柿田義浩 

鮫島八郎 

ゆうじ 

ユウキ 

大樂誠也 

大楽利行 

中垣哲夫 

ガマダス太郎 

井手上和哉 

ひろゆきさん 

梅木博昭 

コロ助 

村上和也 

花田大介 

コノちゃん 

森下智 

ライダー３ 

ハル君 

藤田貴敏 

八谷龍一 

武田寛之 

野津亮太 

熊谷幸治 

中鶴良 

内野圭太 

貫将太朗 

榊雅浩 

ぐっさん 

市成かおり 

ピカ虫 

津山亮 

高橋拓真 

松本竜二 

手塚厚志 

NKWモータース

周回数の多い順

2位との差 

1:49.611 

平均時速 

39.799 

ベストラップ 

13:26.439 

ベスト平均時速 

44.641 

ベストラップ保持者： 

357 -  

作成日： 2023/10/15 14:26:28 
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ディレクター 

Orbits 
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2023第21回通潤橋８耐エンデューロ 
８耐 
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Pos. 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

No. 

21 

1233 

117 

69 

25 

379 

40 

7 

115 

12 

31 

19 

235 

93 

72 

17 

39 

55 

38 

8 

22 

13 

37 

700 

59 

41 

43 

14 

9 

30 

3 

126 

527 

チーム名 

がんばろうマインド 

Team Beat Bチーム 

ダートバイクZIM 

サンゾクヒルズ Ｚ 

ガスだまり BMT 

てにやんす兄弟 

ネオ・小山田ワークス 

スーパーオヤジ軍団 

YSP筑紫オフロード部1号 

KENT 1 

さらば森元また逢う日まで 

BMT 九州男塾 

汚れんじゃ~ 

八面山 

龍水堂@Wide Full Open 

ながさきマインド 

ダウントンRT 

MUD MAX笑顔のオフ・ロード 

Team WITH&MA 

KENT5 

チーム杉の実 

BMT.jr 

☆TRI STAR 

テネレ教 

YSP筑紫オフロード部№2 

なかよしマインド 

Team WITH&MA 

TEAM GAMADASU 別班 

ダイナマイトバディーズ 

キヤマン 

ダートバイクZIM 

とっとこ125 

☆TRI STAR 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

Total Time 

5:24:50.770 

5:25:45.966 

5:30:53.344 

5:32:11.212 

5:32:16.876 

5:32:22.235 

5:10:50.099 

5:14:18.658 

5:16:44.027 

5:19:02.473 

5:23:31.195 

5:27:15.785 

4:27:50.792 

5:11:43.251 

5:14:13.434 

5:15:25.404 

4:54:58.013 

4:59:30.671 

5:03:33.381 

5:13:41.209 

5:14:31.585 

5:24:42.644 

5:27:11.672 

5:28:02.521 

5:32:46.719 

5:05:31.738 

5:10:11.760 

5:11:10.114 

5:21:09.845 

5:23:41.000 

5:23:45.072 

5:29:03.070 

3:25:34.066 

差 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

9 Laps 

9 Laps 

9 Laps 

9 Laps 

9 Laps 

9 Laps 

9 Laps 

10 Laps 

BestLap 

17:47.294 

16:48.993 

18:03.939 

18:42.904 

19:00.466 

18:28.621 

19:37.050 

18:17.782 

19:08.836 

17:23.487 

17:36.801 

20:25.776 

16:58.374 

20:50.739 

17:23.113 

21:26.742 

19:24.328 

18:33.015 

21:36.331 

18:13.976 

21:48.436 

22:32.151 

20:32.753 

21:13.590 

18:18.206 

16:36.757 

25:34.969 

21:11.154 

23:23.445 

15:23.499 

20:54.678 

20:36.095 

18:40.920 

ライダー１ 

樋口浩二 

アッキー 

たんすいかぶつ 

山田勝 

北瀬弘 

平山祐太 

小倉 友和 

金子博 

柴山勉 

益留正史 

川野滉大 

前橋真生 

川本章弘 

カク 

久松一夫 

松井孝典 

桑田浩幸 

マサムネ 

小川紀久 

山下政嗣 

yae 

松田優治 

キシラトモヒト 

Pchan 

平山実 

ますみ 

花田修一 

津田宜裕 

カツ 

杉山栄治 

てふ 

大森聖 

Hi-de 

ライダー２ 

黒田貴広 

ヤンマー 

目大アメフト部

川路裕介 

白坂忠人 

西川彰人 

岩本満 

丹沢恭平 

浅井翔吾 

中山敏勝 

谷口幸文 

Kazu 

小園康仁 

友池芳美 

海江田芳喜 

猫実将也 

下尾康仁 

コータロー 

津田かおり 

マッコ 

木山海人 

きょん 

鎌田幸士郎 

ライダー３ 

水島智 

マンボー 

高岡雅弥 

大久保幸輝 

井ノ上武仁 

小濵勝久 

高橋優弥 

東貴司 

寺井一馬 

岡田豊 

二郎系うどん 

佐々木修 

ユウたん 

林田三月 

おはな 

桑野英樹 

ゆめこ 

上床拓海 

周回数の多い順

2位との差 

1:49.611 

平均時速 

39.799 

ベストラップ 

13:26.439 

ベスト平均時速 

44.641 

ベストラップ保持者： 
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８耐 
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Pos. 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

No. 

33 

34 

417 

201 

36 

28 

27 

23 

46 

71 

103 

102 

11 

4 

10 

32 

26 

634 

18 

914 

チーム名 

ﾃｲｸﾗｲﾝ＆ｼﾝﾁｬｵﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 

チームマッツン 

北九アイドラーズ 

NIWAKA RACING 

スダマサキ 

☆キティーちゃん ビギナー 

☆TRI STAR 

浪床家 

御所坂46 

Team Beat Aチーム 

なし 

なし 

NIWAKA RACING女子部 

☆TRI STAR 

KTM福岡2 

NIWAKA RACING 

☆TRI STAR 

☆TRI STAR 

☆TRI STAR 

TRI ??STAR 

Laps 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

5 

4 

3 

2 

Total Time 

5:12:25.268 

5:31:26.368 

3:42:41.050 

4:18:15.308 

5:16:09.662 

5:17:01.463 

5:27:01.421 

2:21:19.208 

5:08:37.863 

5:32:34.252 

5:09:59.587 

5:10:03.385 

5:30:28.944 

4:16:10.675 

4:48:15.730 

3:37:54.652 

5:15:48.383 

3:59:09.118 

3:18:00.553 

差 

10 Laps 

10 Laps 

11 Laps 

11 Laps 

11 Laps 

11 Laps 

11 Laps 

12 Laps 

12 Laps 

12 Laps 

13 Laps 

13 Laps 

13 Laps 

14 Laps 

14 Laps 

16 Laps 

17 Laps 

18 Laps 

19 Laps 

BestLap 

25:31.992 

20:11.278 

20:42.179 

19:55.828 

20:24.263 

22:16.060 

21:16.343 

17:01.282 

25:41.913 

24:32.780 

22:25.725 

23:13.026 

35:32.613 

18:48.618 

19:22.712 

25:35.226 

46:09.221 

52:47.107 

2:44:31.959 

ライダー１ 

ｸﾞｴﾝｸｱﾝﾁｪﾝ 

實藤圭吾 

松尾基司 

財津大地 

松田陸 

堀口俊彦 

石坂夏斗輝 

浪床大祐 

吉田(仮名) 

ゆうあ 

花村康弘 

花村和弘 

徳山加苗 

ライダーマン 

北島卓 

モッツィ～ 

石坂光弘 

池田武蔵 

ときちゃん 

シン 

ライダー２ 

ﾚｰｳﾞｧﾝﾎｱ 

本田正明 

松尾大和 

伊藤 樹 

浪床実香 

ミッキー 

池田美穂子 

高見颯真 

ライダー３ 

ｸﾞｴﾝﾎﾝｸｱﾝ 

大田智嗣 

松浦久志 

タカボー 

梅崎奈々 

高山瞬輝 

周回数の多い順

2位との差 

1:49.611 

平均時速 

39.799 

ベストラップ 

13:26.439 

ベスト平均時速 

44.641 

ベストラップ保持者： 
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